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VIDEOGRAPHERS 

Jordan Axelrod 

Company: Freelancer 

Email: axelrod@nyu.edu  

Phone: 239-691-4804 

 

Jeff Brown 

Company: Fo Show Media 

Email: jeff@foshowmedia.com 

Phone: 323- 548-1080 

 

Brendan McLoughlin 

Company: Freelancer 

Email: mcloughlinbrendan841@gmail.com 

   

Jonathan Frank 

Company: Freelancer 

Website: https://vimeo.com/jonathanfrank 

Email: info@jonathanfrank.com 

 

WPRNY 

Website: https://wprny.com/ 

Email: info@wprny.com 

Phone: 914- 222-3346 

 

Jim Chan 
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Company: Dreambox Productions 

Website: http://dreamboxpro.com/ 

Email: jim@dreamboxpro.com 

Phone: 646-509-5789 

 

Jordan Axelrod 

Company: Freelancer 

Email: axelrod@nyu.edu  

Phone: 239-691-4804 

 

Keith Harrington 

Company: Shoestring Videos 

Website: http://www.shoestringvideo.org/ 

Email: keith@shoestringvideo.org 

Phone: 718- 213-4682 

 

Charles Dennis 

Company: Charles Dennis Productions 

Website: http://www.charlesdennis.net/wp/ 

Email: charles@charlesdennis.net 

Phone: 917-673-9023 

 

Charles Dennis 

Company: Charles Dennis Productions 

Website: http://www.charlesdennis.net/wp/ 

Email: charles@charlesdennis.net 

Phone: 917-673-9023 

 

Nic Petry 

Company: Dancing Camera 

Website: https://www.dancingcamera.com/ 
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Email: info@dancingcamera.com 

Phone: 718- 230-4239 

 

 

 

Eun Jung Choi 

Website: http://www.eunjungchoi.org/ 

Email: ejgnyc@gmail.com 

Phone: 917-880-0669 

 

Howard Silver 

Company: Arts Into Production 

Website: http://www.artsintoproduction.net/ 

Email: hsilver@mac.com 

Phone: 917- 885-8729 

 

Nel Shelby 

Company: Nel Shelby Productions 

Website: https://www.nelshelby.com/ 

Email: studio@nelshelby.com 

Phone: 888-677-8161 

 

Emily and Moti Margolin 

Company: Samovar Film Productions, LLC 

Website: http://samovarfilmproductions.com/index.html 

Email: samovarfilmproductions@gmail.com 

Phone: 347-210-3399 (Moti), 864-207-0045 (Emily) 

 

ReelCreativeStudios 

Website: https://reelcreativevideos.com/ 

Email: Info@reelcreativestudios.com 
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Phone: 646-688-5007 

 

 

 

 

HVP Classics 

Website: http://hvpclassic.com/ 

Email: info@hvpclassic.com 

Phone: 718-874-0034; 800-915-9383 

 

Reel Time Video Production 

Website: http://www.reeltimevideoproduction.com/ 

Email: info@reeltimevideoproduction.com 

 

Steven Moskovic 

Company: Big Foot Productions 

Website: http://bigfootnyc.com/ 

Email: info@bigfootnyc.com; steve@bigfootnyc.com 

Phone: 718-729-1900 

 

Tony and Jaime Valles 

Company: AJV Media 

Website: http://www.ajvmedia.com/#home 

Email: tony@ajvmedia.com; jaime@ajvmedia.com 

Phone: 646- 298-4010; 917-309-8728 

 

ReProductions 

Website: http://www.reproductions.com 

Email: claire@reproductions.com 

Phone: 646-502-3726 
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